Position

Physician Extender

Physician Extender

Medical Business Office Assist

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Business Office Assist

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department
KD Lindsay Health Clinic

KD Lindsay Health Clinic

KD Lindsay Health Clinic

KD Lindsay Health Clinic

KD Lindsay Health Clinic

KD Lindsay Health Clinic

Total Wages
$140,024

$89,316

$28,729

$23,868

$17,921

$15,965



