	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Physician Extender		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KD Lindsay Health Clinic	\$140,024
2.	Physician Extender		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KD Lindsay Health Clinic	\$89,316
3.	Medical Business Office Assist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KD Lindsay Health Clinic	\$28,729
4.	Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KD Lindsay Health Clinic	\$23,868
5.	Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KD Lindsay Health Clinic	\$17,921
6.	Medical Business Office Assist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KD Lindsay Health Clinic	\$15,965